Frum market Xcel	Delta nod	12:00	0.1	14	1			
Name of the Freelancer: - Win	TIM CHILL	100	pu	, С	a,			
Name of the Freelancer:- kind Address:- 838 14092 Mobile No:- 8928	Binda Ther	Kers	e M	gerej	· Nec	ur '	Tyshers	garra
Mobile No:- \$ 8287	80825		Vik	roli	CE	)	Mym -	4000 83
		BIL					7	0(0 2)
Customer's Name & Address	8		For C	ommer	rcial Use	e:		
To : MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT. LTD.							
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho	las Wadi Circle Road, Niche	olas Wadi,	Bill No	0. 2	400	7	a' ar again and se	re interest
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ni-400069	terni arti	Date:	27	490 Code:	24		
FAN NO.: AAEGIVIOUSOD			Freela	ancer C	Code:	-1		
Towa	rds my Charges/Fe	esagain	st Assi	ignme	nt/ssta	ted b	elow:	ed were bud ed reserven
Job No: 202411	88 - 100 particles	Orig Nu	inal As: mber a	signme nd Dat	ent	Revis Nun	ed Assignmen	t Quantity And
Job Title: Mugnes Brand Health		2	71			-	the state of the s	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Men		07.171						
Fees for Assignment	the state of the state	1 1111		r LQ		- 1		- 1 (FILE - 1450))
Data Collection Type & Segment	At 1	Quan	ntity	Rate			Amour	4
1- Briefing charges							Amour	I L
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		+	-+		_			
3- Main interview -		-						
4- Main interview-		+	-+					
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Others						2	, o
Other Fees/Charges		1						
Supervision Charges				00. 00	- 1			
Executive Name: Madha	vi pidlan	1		480	5		480	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa								
Totals	ture:	-						
Fees for Assignemt	7-1-0							
	Job No. Task	Code Code	Amoun	t:-				
) Supervision Charges	26241188		Amoun	t:-			480	
2	Gr	and Tot	al (A+	B) For	Net Pa	avme		
upees in Words: Four 1-	fundred	Eigh		-				
1000		0 <	)	bon	My/-			<i>n'</i>
		Sumn	nary					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Type Submitte		antity Reject and Agreed		Invoice Qu Accepte		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2021/188 Orang horang	or seint				_			
solemnly declare the information mentioned here	ein (both sides of the page) is to	rue and corre	act to the h	act of my	haliafa and	1		
wy PAN Account Number IS: 60 15	L20 7156.	ruo and corre						
	iran salvi						: Kotah	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 7	045556011		E	seneficia	ary IFSC	Code:	kkak	0001429
E&OE		*						1 (2)
					E	Bill Re	ceived On:	
	-0				-			
					E	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:
(Signature & Date)	Approve	ed by with	date					.,
The second secon				-				

market xcel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Modhavi Bidlan 8 19748778	Okhla Industr	ial PIC o	PIC of the freelancer	
Research Data by MDate of Is Location: \www.bcu	and collecting arket Xcel as pssue: 25-11-2	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 21-11-24 to 25-12-2 28780825 Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Marke	t :		
	*	9		(Card H	older's Signature)	
		Assignment letter	И			
Freelancer Name Kiron House Address 339/ Binder Thank Neur Husher Vikrolice)	4092 are mong	Job No: 2024 1188  Job Title: Magnes Brund  Fieldwork Location: 14ea 1th	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 27	):	24	
We now offer you fees for to below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:	he assignment and	other associated fees as mentioned hereunder	r, on the terms a	nd conditions	mentioned	
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Center		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
online	-	annt - Mm bai				
hat data collected in the devi s communicated at the above ssignment in part/full wither reelancer, and you are free	ce is sent directly in the stated briefing. It is to pursue any other to pursue any other to pursue to pursue any other to pursue any other to pursue any other to pursue any other the Comp	and end on	ete quantity and uld be always in It in non-accepta loyment but me	data be synce active and GI ance and may rely an assign	d on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a	
solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	ation mentioned he	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my	beliefs and I a	gree with all	
Date:		Signed in	the	0.		
	~~~~		the presence of		ri Bidlan	
Name of signee:	run Sa		t number: 4			
		Signatu				
lignature:		2) Witnes			F .	
			t number:		5 6	
		Signatu	ire:			

From Murket Xcel	Broto	e H	(a to)	× p,	J+ -	Hd		
Name of the Freelancer: Heen Address: 195 Sanjay Mobile No: 9973744	a 30	mes	horas			in	Recard N	ile porte
			3ILL				26	
Customer's Name & Address <b>To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR</b> 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road,	noits	For dadi, Bill Date	No: 34	906		empredadaed malalis Wildes the businesses alesses was no	This "BILL" Invalor Ou Jaccs Servi
Towards	my Charges	/Feesag	gainst As	signmer	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	. Payment I
Job No: 2024 118	Λ	nen sint	Original A Number	Assignme and Date			d Assignment ber and Date	
ob Title: Mygnes Brand Heath		alth				roce que	1.0. 1.0. 1.1. 1.1. 20.	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	13011 1101	11/11	supath 4.	ally units	100	A with		บุกกับของสู
Fees for Assignment	and the big		et aut me	n P <sub>1</sub> to 1 to	The I is	1 11 10	ricingups Arles	olf Microsty
Data Collection Type & Segment		- (	Quantity	Rate			Amount	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
1- Briefing charges	1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					-			
3- Main interview -				0.00			00 0 =	
4- Main interview-			04	200	)		900	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others							3
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges				<u> </u>				
Executive Name: Modhav		lan						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re:	***************************************						
Totals		T						
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	de Am	ount:-				
	20241188	^						
3) Supervision Charges			Amount:-				00	
4			d Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Frght	Hundre	ed.	only	1-				
			ımmaı	ТУ				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type S	tity Synched Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice 0 Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024/188 CAUX horasper	orline	04	- 04					
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: 3 PAS	(both sides of the pi PATTA Lena S	95 XOM + 1	shwax	Benefic		ık Nam	e: Sadsw	out Bunk
LUOL			18			Bill R	eceived On:	
			19			Bill C	necked & Cleared	d On:
(Signature & Date)	A	pproved	by with da	te				.,

Billion CIPLATVAA	Older Tederal Control of the control				
Mob	Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Ol Estate, New Delhi, De autive Name: Muchael (k ile No.: 89+9748718	elhi-110020 Bidlan		PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that He conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue:  Location: Mambai Mobil	ena SomeShway registered with u collecting data. He/She has been Xcel as per project specific Assign ショールーン Valid From: 27ールーン Valid From: 27ールーン Pelance supplier to facilitate in his/her as	us as a freelance su authorized to collect nment Letter. Refer の to シェール Job I his Authority Card is i	ence No:		,
				(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
	Assignment le	etter			
Freelancer Name Heenon House Address AS, Son Gendhi Nayaw, Road, tile Parl Mumbai-400	Job Title: Molgone Melan Fieldwork Location: e(E) Mum	S Brand Refi Helth Date	elancer Code: erence No: e:	÷	
actual de che project biteling while	on we had with you regarding the assignm in you had attended on. ignment and other associated fees as ment				
Data Collection Type	Segment - Cen	iter		ntity os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
,	1	Ibai.	0	4	
online	Qunt - Mun				
The above stated assignment will a numbers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is so a communicated at the above state ssignment in part/full without an reelancer, and you are free to pur ermanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on	The completed asson task in complete qua vice location should be a hedule may result in no is is not an employment r work for any other pure. The Company reser	signment shou ntity and data always in activ in-acceptance in but merely erson, and that ves its right to	be synced re and GPS and may to an assignr it no reque terminate	on daily basis so be captured live o rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment
the above stated assignment will a umbers/quantity through the devicat data collected in the device is as communicated at the above state ssignment in part/full without an eclancer, and you are free to purermanent/temporary employment ithout showing any reason thereof colemnly declare the information or the sand conditions.	start from and end on	The completed asson task in complete quavice location should be a hedule may result in no is is not an employment work for any other pure. The Company resertue and correct to the b	signment shou ntity and data always in activ in-acceptance of but merely erson, and that ves its right to	be synced re and GPS and may to an assignr it no reque terminate	on daily basis so be captured live o rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment
The above stated assignment will a umbers/quantity through the devicat data collected in the device is so communicated at the above state ssignment in part/full without an reclancer, and you are free to purermanent/temporary employment ithout showing any reason thereof solemnly declare the information of	start from and end on	The completed asson task in complete quavice location should be a hedule may result in no is is not an employment work for any other pure. The Company reservature and correct to the business of the property of the	signment shountity and data always in active in-acceptance in the but merely erson, and that wes its right to est of my belie eseence of:	be synced to and GPS and may to an assignit no require terminate	on daily basis so be captured live o rejection of the nent to you as a est from you for your assignment ree with all

Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Job No: 20241133 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Pay Fieldwork Locations: Humbar Fieldwork Locations: Humbar Pay	BILL  For Commercial Use:  X PVT. LTD.  Addi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Doby  Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  X PVT. LTD.  Addi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Doby  Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  X PVT. LTD.  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble  Payble
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi Near Tiwari Chalwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No: AAECM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Number and Date  Pay Dittle: Magnes Board Health Fieldwork Locations: Humbou  Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment  Quantity Rate Amount  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  N Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-	For Commercial Use:  X PVT. LTD.  Addi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Dobate: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble  Payble
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No: AAECM5086D  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Pay Dittle: McGnes Boand Health Fieldwork Locations: Humbou  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Machine Biclay  Field Manuel Biclay  Biclay  Biclay  For Commercial Use:  Frecomercial Use:  Frecomercial Use:  Frecomercial Use:  Bill No: 3 4 9 0 5  Date: Freelancer Code:  Freelancer Code:  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Quantity  Rate  Amount  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Machine Biclay  File Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  N) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-	For Commercial Use:  X PVT. LTD.  Addi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  Bill No: 3 4 9 0 5 Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  Bill No: 3 4 9 0 5 Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  Revised Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  Revised Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  Revised Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  Revised Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  The Commercial Use:  Revised Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:  Revised Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: Freelancer Code:  The Commercial Use:
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi, Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Number and Date  Pay Fieldwork Locations: Mumbau Fieldwork Locations: Mumbau Fieldwork Locations: Mumbau Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Machani Biclam  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals  1) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  2021 USS	Addi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Bill No:34905 Date: Freelancer Code:  The Control of the Contro
Data Collection Type & Segment  Briefing charges  - Recruitment/Contact/Listing  - Recruitment/Contact/Listing  - Main interview  - Main interview  - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others  (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Executive Name: Main Job No. Task Code Amount:-  2021133  Bill No. 34905  Date: Freelancer Code:  Freelancer Code:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Pay  Pay  Ouantity  Rate Amount  - Amount  - Briefing charges  - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others  (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Machary Bidlam  Bill No. 34905  Date: Freelancer Code:  Freelancer Code:  Freelancer Code:  Freelancer Code:  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment  Number and Date  Amount  - Amount  - Briefing charges  - Amount  - Briefing charges  - Bri	Bill No:34905 Date: Freelancer Code:  my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble
Job No: 20241198 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Pay  Fieldwork Locations: Mumber  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble
Job No: 20241198 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Pay  Fieldwork Locations: Mumber  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumber  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview  4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	nd receith Payble
Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview  4- Main interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	CU STAND TO TOURN THE THE THE TOUR THE T
Data Collection Type & Segment  1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview - 4 - Main interview- 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	in all years are not made at the area of the contract materials and the state of the contract materials.
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Quantity Rate Amount
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Madhawi Bidlam  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  1) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-	ion/Others
Supervision Charges  Executive Name: Madhavi Bidlam  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  4) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-	
Executive Name: Madhawi Bidlam  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  1) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  2024 US8	
Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-	
Totals  1) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  2024 U88	1 bidlan
2024 U88	
2024 U88	No. Took Code
	Amount:-
i) Supervision Charges	
Amount:- 800	800
upees in Words: 12 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment
upees in Words: Eighet Hundred only	undoed only
Summary	
Assignment Date Quartity Symptody	Date Quartity Synchold
Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payab	Type Submitted IOC and Agreed by me Whole Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in
solemnly declare the information manticed by in the solemnia declare the information manticed by the solemnia declare the solemnia declare the solemnia declare the information manticed by the solemnia declare the solemnia dec	
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  In Pan Account Number is: ABSPZ 14334  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Priyanka Forder Beneficiary Bank Name: Abby downer Beneficiary Bank Name:	
	11100062748 Beneficiary IFSC Code: ABHY 0065013
Bill Received On:	Bill Received On:
(Signature & Date)  Approved by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Approved by with date

marketxcel Exec	Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 I Estate, New Del utive Name: Machan ile No.: 89197487	hi, Delhi -110020	dustrial	PIC of	the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews and Research Data by Market  Date of Issue: Location: Mumba Mobil	control Zoog Registered collecting data. He/She has to Xcel as per project specific to 27-11-24 Valid From: 27-11-	with us as a freelance supplement authorized to collect Massignment Letter. Reference 1124to 25-1241ob Fields: This Authority Card is issues:	Aarket		
				(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
	Assignme	ent letter			
Freelancer Name Priyom House Address R.W. SG B.D.D. 95, D.N Wakrikan Ma	Fieldwork Location:	nes Brand Reference Date:	cer Code: ce No:	-	
decan at the project bitching which	on we had with you regarding the as you had attended on. gnment and other associated fees a				
Data Collection Type	Segment	- Center		ntity os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
ealine	aunt - p	umbai	0	4	
Mary Control of the C					
The above stated assignment will s numbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is so as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pur permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information materims and conditions.	the handed over to you for the data or the directly into the secured server. The distribution of agray further reference/intimation to you sue any other vocation of your chain the Company shall be entertained	ne device location should be always and schedule may result in non-action. This is not an employment boice or work for any other person in future. The Company reserves	y and data sys in active eceptance ut merely on, and that its right to	be synced re and GPS and may to an assignn at no reque terminate	on daily basis so be captured live or rejection of the nent to you as a sest from you for your assignment
Date:		Signed in the prese	nce of:		
Name of signee: Poiyc	molen Talan	1) Witness Name:			Bidlam
	What Zooge	Contact number:	80	71976	18718.
Signature:	Miner Zooge	Contact number: Signature: 2) Witness Name:		71970	
Signature:	when Zooge	Signature:			